May 26 2024 (12:27) India Rail Info 1

Sainagar Shirdi - Visakhapatnam Weekly Express (PT)/18504 - Exp - ECOR
TUNI/Tuni to DVD/Duvvada
1h 43m - 80 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SNSI  |Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 19:35 1 |1 0 74 |508 |CR

2 |KPG |Kopargaon 20:08 20:10 2m |2 |1 41 36 (550 |CR

3 MMR |Manmad Junction 21:20 21:25 5m |5 |1 83 10 CR

4 NSL Nagarsol 21:55 22:00 5m (1 |1 108 |76 SCR
5 |AWB |Aurangabad 23:10 23:15 5m |3 |1 196 |71 |556 [SCR
6 |/ Jalna 00:08 00:10 2m |1 (2 |259 |58 |502 |SCR
7 PBN  |Parbhani Junction 02:08 02:10 2m (1 |2 374 |68 |412 |SCR
8 PAU  |Purna Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |2 |2 402 |52 (382 |SCR
g NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 03:15 03:20 5m (2 |2 (432 (45 |362 |SCR
10 [NZB |Nizamabad Junction 05:48 05:50 2m |1 |2 543 |71 [383 [SCR
11 |KMC |Kamareddi 06:34 06:35 Tm (2 (2 [595 |50 SCR
12 |SC Secunderabad Junction 08:45 09:10 25m (9 |2 704 |73 |536 |SCR
13 |KZ) Kazipet Junction 10:58 11:00 2m (1 |2 836 |61 |286 [SCR
14 |WL Warangal 11:10 11:12 2m |1 |2 846 |75 [271 |SCR
15 |KMT |Khammam 12:38 12:40 2m (1 |2 [953 (41 |[118 [SCR
16 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:05 15:20 15m (0 |2 1052 |62 |19 [SCR
17 |EE Eluru 16:18 16:20 2m (2 |2 1112 |73 |13 [SCR
18 |RJY Rajahmundry 17:33 17:35 2m |3 |2 1201 {61 |14 |[SCR
19 |SLO Samalkot Junction 18:24 18:25 im |1 (2 1251 |60 |17 |SCR
20 |TUNI (Tuni 19:19 19:20 m (2 |2 1305 |86 |25 |[SCR
21 |YLM [Elamanchili 19:48 19:50 2m |0 |2 1345 |60 |22 |SCR
22 |AKP |Anakapalle 20:14 20:15 im (3 |2 1369 |20 |31 |[SCR
23 (DVD |Duvvada 21:03 21:05 2m (3 |2 1385 (29 |41 |ECoR
24 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |21:40 5 |2 1402 |- 6 |ECoR

May 26 2024 (12:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



